

Mat Case No: 240 of 2013  
(CIS 473 of 2014)

Order No: 67

Dated: 10-07-2024

Date is fixed for reconciliation.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P. files a petition and prays for time. Time prayer is allowed.

To: 11-09-2024 for reconciliation

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.