

MAT 240 of 2013

Order No. 70

Dated 03.02.2025.
04.02.2025

Fixed date was holiday.

Record is put up today for order.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.04.2025 for Reconciliation.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.