

Mat 240 of 2013 (473/14)

Order No.73

Date: 15-11-2025

The record is received today from DLSA, Jalpaiguri after being not settled.

To: 06-01-2026 for reconciliation.

D & C by me.

Additional District Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri