

Mat 240 of 2013

Order No. 74
Dated 06.01.2026.

Petitioner files hazira through ld. Lawyer.

Respondent prays for time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 24.03.2026 for reconciliation.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.